



Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7943424
Procuring Entity BUREAU OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH
Title FIRST AID KIT
Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number:	2021-101-052	Status	Pending
Trade Agreement:	Implementing Rules and Regulations	Associated Components	1
Procurement Mode:	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Bid Supplements	0
Classification:	Goods	Document Request List	0
Category:	Office Equipment Supplies and Consumables	Date Published	24/08/2021
Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 45,350.00	Last Updated / Time	23/08/2021 14:10 PM
Delivery Period:	7 Day/s	Closing Date / Time	30/08/2021 17:00 PM
Client Agency:			
Contact Person:	Judith A Maghanoy Procurement, Head 3rd Flr., #51 Bldg., Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City Metro Manila Philippines 1100 63-2-89200239 63-2-89200239 jmaghanoy@bar.gov.ph		

Description

Pcs, ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 70% sol. 500mL
Quantity:5
Unit Cost:100.00
Total Cost:500.00

Pcs, POVIDONE-IODINE 10% Wound Solution 120mL
Quantity: 5
Unit Cost: 250
Total Cost: 1,250.00

Pcs, COTTONBALLS 100s
Quantity:5
Unit Cost: 50.00
Total Cost: 250.00

Box, BAND AID / PLASTER STRIPS 100s per box
Quantity: 5
Unit Cost: 50.00
Total Cost: 250.00

Box, STERILE GAUZE PADS 2"x2"

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 400.00

Total Cost: 800.00

Box, STERILE GAUZE PADS 3"x3"

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 500.00

Total Cost: 1,000.00

Pcs, FIRST AID (MICROPORE) TAPE 1inch

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 60.00

Total Cost: 300.00

Pcs, GAUZE BANDAGE 2"6 yards

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 60.00

Total Cost: 300.00

Pcs, ELASTIC BANDAGE 4 x 5 yards x 1 Roll

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 70.00

Total Cost: 350.00

Box, LATEX / NITRILE GLOVES

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 1,000.00

Total Cost: 2,000.00

Pcs, DIGITAL BP MONITOR

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 5,000.00

Total Cost: 25,000.00

Pcs, OXIMETER

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 500.00

Total Cost: 2,500.00

Box, PARACETAMOL Tablet 500mg. - 100/box

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 400.00

Total Cost: 800.00

Box, ANTIHISTAMINE / CETIRIZINE Tablet 10mg. - 100/box

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 500.00

Total Cost: 1,000.00

Pcs, THERMOMETER (Non Contact)

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 200.00

Total Cost: 1,000.00

LOPERAMIDE Capsule 2mg. - 100/box

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 300.00

Total Cost: 600.00

Box, Phenylephrine HCl, Chlorphenamine Maleate, Paracetamol (NEOZEP) Cap. 10mg./2mg./500mg. - 100/box

Quantity: 2

Unit Cost: 900.00

Total Cost: 1,800.00

Pcs, ICE BAG/PACK 9" HOT/COLD

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 200.00

Total Cost: 1,000.00

Pcs, BANDAGE SCISSORS

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 350.00

Total Cost: 1,750.00

Pcs, HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 10V 250mL

Quantity:5

Unit Cost:30.00

Total Cost:150.00

Box, MEFENAMIC ACID Tablet 500mg. – 100/box

Quantity:2

Unit Cost:450.00

Total Cost:900.00

Pcs, TRIANGULAR BANDAGE 36"x36"x51"

Quantity:5

Unit Cost:50.00

Total Cost:250.00

Pcs, FIRST AID TWEEZER

Quantity:5

Unit Cost:20.00

Total Cost:100.00

Pcs, STERILE EYE DRESSING

Quantity:5

Unit Cost:100.00

Total Cost:500.00

Pcs, ANTISEPTIC/CLEANSING WET WIPES

Quantity: 5

Unit Cost: 200.00

Total Cost:1,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: PHP45,350.00

Other Information

Area of deliver Quezon City

Created by Judith A Maghanoy

Date Created 23/08/2021

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.